
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Arizona State  293  277       570  -6 

T3  2   Texas Tech 296  286       582  +6 
2  T3   Oregon 294  289       583  +7 

T8  T3   Furman  300  283       583  +7 
T8  5   Texas 300  289       589  +13 
12  T6   Kent State 305  287       592  +16 
T3  T6   UCLA 296  296       592  +16 
6  8   San Diego State  298  296       594  +18 
5  9   Brigham Young 297  301       598  +22 

13  10   Oregon State  306  293       599  +23 
7  11   Oklahoma 299  301       600  +24 

11  12   Iowa State 304  299       603  +27 
15  13   TCU 308  303       611  +35 
10  14   UNLV  301  311       612  +36 
14  15   Murray State  307  307       614  +38 
16  16   Georgetown  311  310       621  +45 
17  17   Richmond 324  317       641  +65 
18  18   Sacred Heart Univ. 340  323       663  +87 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Arizona State 293 277 570

1 Monica Vaughn (2) 71 68 139

T7 Linnea Strom (1) 74 69 143

T7 Olivia Mehaffey (3) 74 69 143

T15 Roberta Liti (5) 75 71 146

T36 Sophia Zeeb (4) 74 76 150

2 Texas Tech 296 286 582

T10 Sofia Garcia (2) 72 72 144

T15 Gabby Barker (1) 73 73 146

T15 Mami Yamamoto (5) 75 71 146

T28 Cara Barker (4) 76 73 149

T36 Lauren Mason (3) 80 70 150

T3 Oregon 294 289 583

T7 Marcella Pranovia (4) 76 67 143

T10 Cathleen Santoso (1) 69 75 144

T28 Petra Salko (3) 75 74 149

T28 Kelsey Ulep (5) 76 73 149

T36 Kathleen Scavo (2) 74 76 150

T3 Furman 300 283 583

T2 Haylee Harford (4) 72 69 141

T10 Natalie Srinivasan (1) 74 70 144

T22 Alice Chen (2) 75 73 148

T36 Taylor Totland (3) 79 71 150

T64 Carly Burkhardt (5) 80 75 155

5 Texas 300 289 589

T4 Sophia Schubert (1) 71 71 142

T22 Haley Mills (4) 76 72 148

T36 Julia Beck (5) 76 74 150

T49 Greta Isabella Voelker (2) 81 72 153

T56 Emilee Hoffman (3) 77 77 154

T6 Kent State 305 287 592

T4 Pimnipa Panthong (2) 70 72 142

14 Karoline Stormo (3) 77 68 145

T44 Michaela Finn (1) 79 72 151

T56 Wad Phaewchimplee (4) 79 75 154

T78 Kelly Nielsen (5) 82 76 158

T6 UCLA 296 296 592

T4 Lilia Vu (1) 68 74 142

T22 Mariel Galdiano (2) 75 73 148

T44 Bethany Wu (3) 73 78 151

T68 Erin Choi (4) 80 76 156

T68 Clare Legaspi (5) 83 73 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 San Diego State 298 296 594

T19 Sirene Blair (1) 72 75 147

T28 Georgia Lacey (2) 76 73 149

T28 Fernanda Escauriza (3) 77 72 149

T46 Milagros Chaves (4) 76 76 152

T49 Natalie Vivaldi (5) 74 79 153

9 Brigham Young 297 301 598

T2 Alex White (2) 71 70 141

T22 Brooklyn Hocker (4) 74 74 148

T49 Rose Huang (3) 73 80 153

T68 Kendra Dalton (1) 79 77 156

92 Lauren Atkinson (5) 87 82 169

10 Oregon State 306 293 599

T19 Susie Cavanagh (3) 76 71 147

T22 Olivia Benzin (1) 76 72 148

T46 Nicole Schroeder (4) 80 72 152

T64 Hannah Swanson (5) 76 79 155

T68 Elyse Smidinger (2) 78 78 156

11 Oklahoma 299 301 600

T10 Julienne Soo (2) 72 72 144

T19 Hannah Wood (3) 75 72 147

T56 Valerie Tanguay (1) 76 78 154

T64 Rylee Pedigo (5) 76 79 155

T78 Ana Ruiz (4) 79 79 158

12 Iowa State 304 299 603

T15 Celia Barquin Arozamena (1) 75 71 146

T28 Chayanit Wangmahaporn (2) 75 74 149

T56 MJ Kamin (5) 79 75 154

T76 Nattapan Siritrai (3) 78 79 157

95 Amelia Grohn (4) 76 0 76

13 TCU 308 303 611

T36 Emmy Martin (1) 75 75 150

T46 Annika Clark (2) 78 74 152

T56 Brooke McDougald (4) 76 78 154

T68 Kelly McGovern (3) 79 77 156

83 Tiffany Hagen-Breitenwischer (5) 83 77 160

14 UNLV 301 311 612

T49 Alexandra Kaui (2) 76 77 153

T56 Mackenzie Raim (1) 74 80 154

T68 Elizabeth Prior (3) 77 79 156

T68 Harley Dubsky (4) 74 82 156

T76 Alyssa Getty (5) 82 75 157

15 Murray State 307 307 614

T36 Lucila Puente Rodriguez (2) 76 74 150

T49 Moa Folke (1) 75 78 153

T68 Linette Holmslykke (3) 78 78 156

T84 Anna Moore (4) 84 77 161

T84 Raeysha Surendran (5) 78 83 161

16 Georgetown 311 310 621

T49 Alexa Popowitz (3) 78 75 153

T56 Christina Parsells (5) 77 77 154

T78 Ashley Fitzgibbons (4) 78 80 158

T81 Lauren Gros (1) 81 78 159

T81 Jacquelyn Eleey (2) 78 81 159
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Richmond 324 317 641

T56 Isabella Rusher (1) 76 78 154

87 Sophie DiPetrillo (3) 82 81 163

88 Elsa Diaz (5) 86 78 164

89 Annie Collom (4) 85 80 165

96 Marie Donnici (2) 81 0 81

18 Sacred Heart Univ. 340 323 663

T84 Ellen Nighbor (1) 83 78 161

T90 Chelsea Sedlar (2) 87 79 166

T90 Stephanie Lowe (4) 81 85 166

93 Abigail Hood (3) 90 81 171

94 Alejandra Perez (5) 89 90 179
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T22 Caroline Nistrup (LSU) 72 76 148

T28 Lois Kaye Go (Boston College) 73 76 149

T28 Alivia Brown (Washington State ) 76 73 149

T36 Katrina Prendergast (Colorado State ) 74 76 150

T49 Malene Krolboll Hansen (Coastal Carolina) 76 77 153

T64 Jakeishya Le (UC - Riverside) 77 78 155
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T4 1   Monica Vaughn  Arizona State  71  68       139  -5   
T7 T2   Haylee Harford  Furman  72  69       141  -3   
T4 T2   Alex White  Brigham Young  71  70       141  -3   
T4 T4   Sophia Schubert  Texas  71  71       142  -2   
3 T4   Pimnipa Panthong  Kent State  70  72       142  -2   
1 T4   Lilia Vu  UCLA  68  74       142  -2   

T36 T7   Marcella Pranovia  Oregon  76  67       143  -1   
T16 T7   Olivia Mehaffey  Arizona State  74  69       143  -1   
T16 T7   Linnea Strom  Arizona State  74  69       143  -1   
T16 T10   Natalie Srinivasan  Furman  74  70       144  E   
T7 T10   Julienne Soo  Oklahoma  72  72       144  E   
2 T10   Cathleen Santoso  Oregon  69  75       144  E   

T7 T10   Sofia Garcia  Texas Tech  72  72       144  E   
T55 14   Karoline Stormo  Kent State  77  68       145  +1   
T26 T15   Celia Barquin Arozamena  Iowa State  75  71       146  +2   
T26 T15   Roberta Liti  Arizona State  75  71       146  +2   
T26 T15   Mami Yamamoto  Texas Tech  75  71       146  +2   
T12 T15   Gabby Barker  Texas Tech  73  73       146  +2   
T26 T19   Hannah Wood  Oklahoma  75  72       147  +3   
T36 T19   Susie Cavanagh  Oregon State  76  71       147  +3   
T7 T19   Sirene Blair  San Diego State  72  75       147  +3   
T26 T22   Alice Chen  Furman  75  73       148  +4   
T36 T22   Haley Mills  Texas  76  72       148  +4   
T7 T22   Caroline Nistrup *  LSU  72  76       148  +4   
T16 T22   Brooklyn Hocker  Brigham Young  74  74       148  +4   
T26 T22   Mariel Galdiano  UCLA  75  73       148  +4   
T36 T22   Olivia Benzin  Oregon State  76  72       148  +4   
T26 T28   Chayanit Wangmahaporn  Iowa State  75  74       149  +5   
T36 T28   Alivia Brown *  Washington State  76  73       149  +5   
T12 T28   Lois Kaye Go *  Boston College  73  76       149  +5   
T55 T28   Fernanda Escauriza  San Diego State  77  72       149  +5   
T36 T28   Georgia Lacey  San Diego State  76  73       149  +5   
T36 T28   Kelsey Ulep  Oregon  76  73       149  +5   
T36 T28   Cara Barker  Texas Tech  76  73       149  +5   
T26 T28   Petra Salko  Oregon  75  74       149  +5   
T69 T36   Taylor Totland  Furman  79  71       150  +6   
T36 T36   Julia Beck  Texas  76  74       150  +6   
T16 T36   Katrina Prendergast *  Colorado State  74  76       150  +6   
T36 T36   Lucila Puente Rodriguez  Murray State  76  74       150  +6   
T26 T36   Emmy Martin  TCU  75  75       150  +6   
T76 T36   Lauren Mason  Texas Tech  80  70       150  +6   
T16 T36   Sophia Zeeb  Arizona State  74  76       150  +6   
T16 T36   Kathleen Scavo  Oregon  74  76       150  +6   
T69 T44   Michaela Finn  Kent State  79  72       151  +7   

T12 T44   Bethany Wu  UCLA  73  78       151  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T76 T46   Nicole Schroeder  Oregon State  80  72       152  +8   
T36 T46   Milagros Chaves  San Diego State  76  76       152  +8   
T61 T46   Annika Clark  TCU  78  74       152  +8   
T80 T49   Greta Isabella Voelker  Texas  81  72       153  +9   
T36 T49   Alexandra Kaui  UNLV  76  77       153  +9   
T36 T49   Malene Krolboll Hansen *  Coastal Carolina  76  77       153  +9   
T12 T49   Rose Huang  Brigham Young  73  80       153  +9   
T16 T49   Natalie Vivaldi  San Diego State  74  79       153  +9   
T26 T49   Moa Folke  Murray State  75  78       153  +9   
T61 T49   Alexa Popowitz  Georgetown  78  75       153  +9   
T69 T56   MJ Kamin  Iowa State  79  75       154  +10   
T69 T56   Wad Phaewchimplee  Kent State  79  75       154  +10   
T55 T56   Emilee Hoffman  Texas  77  77       154  +10   
T36 T56   Valerie Tanguay  Oklahoma  76  78       154  +10   
T16 T56   Mackenzie Raim  UNLV  74  80       154  +10   
T36 T56   Brooke McDougald  TCU  76  78       154  +10   
T36 T56   Isabella Rusher  Richmond  76  78       154  +10   
T55 T56   Christina Parsells  Georgetown  77  77       154  +10   
T76 T64   Carly Burkhardt  Furman  80  75       155  +11   
T36 T64   Rylee Pedigo  Oklahoma  76  79       155  +11   
T55 T64   Jakeishya Le *  UC - Riverside  77  78       155  +11   
T36 T64   Hannah Swanson  Oregon State  76  79       155  +11   
T55 T68   Elizabeth Prior  UNLV  77  79       156  +12   
T16 T68   Harley Dubsky  UNLV  74  82       156  +12   
T87 T68   Clare Legaspi  UCLA  83  73       156  +12   
T76 T68   Erin Choi  UCLA  80  76       156  +12   
T69 T68   Kelly McGovern  TCU  79  77       156  +12   
T69 T68   Kendra Dalton  Brigham Young  79  77       156  +12   
T61 T68   Elyse Smidinger  Oregon State  78  78       156  +12   
T61 T68   Linette Holmslykke  Murray State  78  78       156  +12   
T84 T76   Alyssa Getty  UNLV  82  75       157  +13   
T61 T76   Nattapan Siritrai  Iowa State  78  79       157  +13   
T84 T78   Kelly Nielsen  Kent State  82  76       158  +14   
T69 T78   Ana Ruiz  Oklahoma  79  79       158  +14   
T61 T78   Ashley Fitzgibbons  Georgetown  78  80       158  +14   
T80 T81   Lauren Gros  Georgetown  81  78       159  +15   
T61 T81   Jacquelyn Eleey  Georgetown  78  81       159  +15   
T87 83   Tiffany Hagen-Breitenwischer  TCU  83  77       160  +16   
90 T84   Anna Moore  Murray State  84  77       161  +17   

T61 T84   Raeysha Surendran  Murray State  78  83       161  +17   
T87 T84   Ellen Nighbor  Sacred Heart Univ.  83  78       161  +17   
T84 87   Sophie DiPetrillo  Richmond  82  81       163  +19   

92 88   Elsa Diaz  Richmond  86  78       164  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

91 89   Annie Collom  Richmond  85  80       165  +21   
T93 T90   Chelsea Sedlar  Sacred Heart Univ.  87  79       166  +22   
T80 T90   Stephanie Lowe  Sacred Heart Univ.  81  85       166  +22   
T93 92   Lauren Atkinson  Brigham Young  87  82       169  +25   
96 93   Abigail Hood  Sacred Heart Univ.  90  81       171  +27   
95 94   Alejandra Perez  Sacred Heart Univ.  89  90       179  +35   

T36 -    Amelia Grohn  Iowa State  76  D       -     -      
T80 -    Marie Donnici  Richmond  81  W       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Vaughn Arizona St 2.63 -3 
S. Schubert Texas 2.75 -2 
L. Puente Rodriguez Murray St. 2.75 -2 
H. Harford Furman 2.88 -1 
C. Burkhardt Furman 2.88 -1 
M. Finn Kent St 2.88 -1 
P. Panthong Kent St 3.00 E 
M. Galdiano UCLA 3.00 E 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 3.00 E 
M. Yamamoto Texas Tech 3.00 E 
E. Choi UCLA 3.00 E 
J. Soo Oklahoma 3.00 E 
A. White BYU 3.00 E 
S. Blair S.Diego St 3.00 E 
M. Chaves S.Diego St 3.00 E 
K. Ulep Oregon 3.00 E 
O. Benzin Oregon St. 3.00 E 
I. Rusher Richmond 3.00 E 
A. Hood Sac. Heart 3.13 +1 
C. Nistrup LSU 3.13 +1 
N. Schroeder Oregon St. 3.13 +1 
S. Cavanagh Oregon St. 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
K. Stormo Kent St 3.90 -2 
P. Panthong Kent St 3.90 -2 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 3.90 -2 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 3.90 -2 
A. Chen Furman 3.95 -1 
H. Harford Furman 3.95 -1 
J. Soo Oklahoma 3.95 -1 
S. Schubert Texas 4.00 E 
L. Strom Arizona St 4.00 E 
M. Galdiano UCLA 4.00 E 
M. Vaughn Arizona St 4.00 E 
N. Srinivasan Furman 4.05 +1 
E. Martin TCU 4.05 +1 
G. Lacey S.Diego St 4.05 +1 
L. Go BC 4.05 +1 
S. Blair S.Diego St 4.10 +2 
A. White BYU 4.10 +2 
R. Huang BYU 4.10 +2 
M. Pranovia Oregon 4.10 +2 
H. Mills Texas 4.10 +2 
H. Wood Oklahoma 4.10 +2 
R. Liti Arizona St 4.10 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Pranovia Oregon 4.25 -6 
L. Vu UCLA 4.25 -6 
C. Barker Texas Tech 4.38 -5 
C. Santoso Oregon 4.38 -5 
A. White BYU 4.38 -5 
A. Kaui UNLV 4.50 -4 
G. Voelker Texas 4.50 -4 
C. Barquin Arozamen Iowa State 4.63 -3 
K. Dalton BYU 4.63 -3 
S. Cavanagh Oregon St. 4.63 -3 
O. Benzin Oregon St. 4.75 -2 
A. Popowitz Georgetown 4.75 -2 
C. Nistrup LSU 4.75 -2 
B. Hocker BYU 4.75 -2 
K. McGovern TCU 4.75 -2 
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 4.75 -2 
N. Srinivasan Furman 4.75 -2 
M. Yamamoto Texas Tech 4.75 -2 
C. Legaspi UCLA 4.75 -2 
R. Liti Arizona St 4.75 -2 
M. Vaughn Arizona St 4.75 -2 
L. Strom Arizona St 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
C. Nistrup LSU 1
M. Pranovia Oregon 1
A. White BYU 1
G. Barker Texas Tech 1
P. Salko Oregon 1
L. Vu UCLA 1
R. Surendran Murray St. 1

Birdies 
C. Barquin Arozamena Iowa State 10
J. Soo Oklahoma 10
G. Voelker Texas 10
H. Harford Furman 9
M. Vaughn Arizona St 9
C. Santoso Oregon 9
A. White BYU 8
H. Wood Oklahoma 8
G. Lacey S.Diego St 8
L. Vu UCLA 8
R. Liti Arizona St 8
S. Cavanagh Oregon St. 8
K. Stormo Kent St 7
N. Srinivasan Furman 7
N. Schroeder Oregon St. 7
M. Galdiano UCLA 7
L. Strom Arizona St 7
A. Popowitz Georgetown 7
S. Garcia Texas Tech 7
C. Barker Texas Tech 7
A. Brown Wash. St. 7
M. Pranovia Oregon 7

Pars 
S. Zeeb Arizona St 29
S. Schubert Texas 28
O. Benzin Oregon St. 27
L. Go BC 27
P. Panthong Kent St 27
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 26
A. Chen Furman 26
G. Barker Texas Tech 25
E. Martin TCU 25
S. Blair S.Diego St 24
M. Chaves S.Diego St 24
B. Hocker BYU 24
F. Escauriza S.Diego St 24
E. Smidinger Oregon St. 24
M. Yamamoto Texas Tech 24
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 24
P. Salko Oregon 24
K. Nielsen Kent St 24
L. Strom Arizona St 24
L. Puente Rodriguez Murray St. 24
J. Le Riverside 23
H. Mills Texas 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Lubbock, TX 77.00 96

2 Lubbock, TX 75.40 94

 

Total Average Scores
Lubbock, TX 76.21 190

 

The Rawls Course: Lubbock, TX
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 348     14 61 16 3   

2 5 496   1 23 50 17 3   

3 3 133     12 58 21 3   

4 4 358     9 56 24 3 2 

5 4 410     10 54 29 1   

6 3 173     11 57 22 3 1 

7 4 335     14 58 20 2   

8 4 409     16 56 18 4   

9 5 507   1 21 46 21 4 1 

10 3 165     7 59 23 4 1 

11 4 350     8 55 27 4   

12 4 383     8 60 23 3   

13 4 398     8 58 26 1 1 

14 4 412     5 58 25 6   

15 4 416     11 47 28 8   

16 3 185     5 62 27     

17 5 587     17 55 20 1 1 

18 5 528     18 54 18 4   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 416 +0.35 

14 4 412 +0.34 

10 3 165 +0.30 

11 4 350 +0.29 

4 4 358 +0.29 

13 4 398 +0.24 

16 3 185 +0.23 

5 4 410 +0.22 

12 4 383 +0.22 

6 3 173 +0.21 

3 3 133 +0.16 

7 4 335 +0.11 

8 4 409 +0.11 

9 5 507 +0.10 

1 4 348 +0.09 

17 5 587 +0.09 

18 5 528 +0.09 

2 5 496 -0.02 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

NCAA Lubbock Regional
The Rawls Course

Lubbock, TX
Lubbock, TX 

Dates: May 08 - May 10 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 412 +0.63 

8 4 409 +0.60 

15 4 416 +0.51 

3 3 133 +0.47 

10 3 165 +0.44 

16 3 185 +0.43 

5 4 410 +0.38 

4 4 358 +0.34 

13 4 398 +0.32 

18 5 528 +0.30 

11 4 350 +0.29 

6 3 173 +0.24 

7 4 335 +0.19 

12 4 383 +0.09 

9 5 507 +0.05 

1 4 348 +0.02 

17 5 587 -0.02 

2 5 496 -0.28 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 416 +0.35 

14 4 412 +0.34 

10 3 165 +0.30 

11 4 350 +0.29 

4 4 358 +0.29 

13 4 398 +0.24 

16 3 185 +0.23 

5 4 410 +0.22 

12 4 383 +0.22 

6 3 173 +0.21 

3 3 133 +0.16 

7 4 335 +0.11 

8 4 409 +0.11 

9 5 507 +0.10 

17 5 587 +0.09 

18 5 528 +0.09 

1 4 348 +0.09 

2 5 496 -0.02 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 348     34 116 36 4   

2 5 496   5 58 93 29 5   

3 3 133     22 104 52 9 3 

4 4 358     20 107 48 13 2 

5 4 410     15 108 62 5   

6 3 173     18 120 44 7 1 

7 4 335     31 106 47 6   

8 4 409     23 93 57 17   

9 5 507   1 43 96 42 7 1 

10 3 165     10 116 52 9 3 

11 4 350   1 19 106 52 12   

12 4 383     24 117 44 5   

13 4 398     12 120 52 4 2 

14 4 412     7 102 65 15 1 

15 4 416     15 95 63 17   

16 3 185     10 119 53 6 2 

17 5 587     39 110 38 2 1 

18 5 528     36 101 40 7 6 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13217&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

